INS-25-PJ-2
ANSI 56-1
1-3/8” PIN
INS-35-PJ-2
ANSI 55-6
1-3/8” PIN
Pole Top
Pin Insulators

FLASHOVE
R kV
(ANSI)
IMPULSE
FLASHOVE
R POS. kV
(ANSI)
IMPULSE
FLASHOVER
NEG. kV
(ANSI)
LOW
FREQUENCY
PUNCTURE
kV (ANSI)
INS-15-PC-1 55-3 15 1 10.1 (7) >3500 (2500) 70 (55) 45 (30) 130 (90) 125 (90) 210 (90)
INS-15-PF-1 55-4 15 1 14.1 (9) >3500 (3000) 80 (65) 53 (35) 140 (105) 160 (130) 180 (95)
INS-25-PF-1 55-5 25 1 14.3 (12) >3500 (3000) 82 (80) 55 (45) 140 (130) 160 (150) 189 (115)
INS-25-PJ-1 55-6 25 1 15.7 (15) >3500 (3000) 100 (100) 70 (50) 155 (150) 190 (170) 200 (135)
INS-25-PJ-2 56-1 25 1-3/8 15.7 (13) >3500 (3000) 100 (95) 70 (60) 155 (150) 190 (190) 200 (130)
INS-35-PF-1 55-6 35 1 22.3 (15) >3500 (3000) 100 (95) 70 (60) 155 (150) 190 (190) 200 (130)
INS-35-PF-2 55-7 35 1-3/8 22.3 (15) >3500 (2500) 100 (95) 70 (60) 155 (150) 190 (190) 200 (130)
INS-35-PJ-1 55-6 35 1 22.5 (15) >3500 (2500)  121 (100) 72 (50) 205 (150) 225 (170) 210 (135)
INS-35-PJ-2 55-7 35 1-3/8 22.5 (15) >3500 (2500)  121 (100) 72 (50) 205 (150) 225 (170) 210 (135)